

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6673/2014

SATYA PAL ANAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.  
For Mr. Satya Pal Anand,  
In-person (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Udit, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.  
For Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the appellant, list  
the matter after the ensuing summer vacation.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Asha Soni)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
NEETU KHAJURIA  
Date: 2016.05.03  
18:07:10 IST  
Reason: