

ITEM NO.303

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6673/2014

SATYA PAL ANAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satya Pal Anand, In-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Akash Kakade, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Juneja, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Saumya Kalra, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the case as per its turn.

As the petitioner is appearing in-person,  
Registry is directed to inform him the date of  
hearing in advance.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Court Master

(Asha Soni)  
Court Master